LOGDAT with postal address at (1) #985 
M.R.R. Track, Brgy. Barangka, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila 
and (2) Lot 22 Block 10, Cityhomes Resortville, Brgy. Lancaan, 
Dasmariñas, Cavite and for the satisfaction of the mortgaged 
debt which as of April 22, 2022 amounts to SEVEN HUNDRED 
FORTY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWO PESOS AND 
29/100 (Php742,102.29), exclusive of all legal fees and expens-
es incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sher-
iff will sell at public auction on JULY 27, 2022 at 10:00 o’clock 
in the morning or soon thereafter in the Court Room of Branch 
90, Regional Trial Court, Ground Floor, Dasmariñas Community

[...]

MILAGRITA S. EVANGELIO with residence and postal address 
at Sitio Masagana, Taguig, Metro Manila and Lot 8, Blk. 21 Grand 
Riverside Subd ., Pasong Camachile, Gen. Trias, Cavite to satisfy 
the mortgage indebtedness which as of 18 April 2022 amounts to 
TWO HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THREE 
PESOS AND 82/100 (P204,903.82),Philippine Currency, including 
interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive 
of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the un-
dersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on AUGUST 04, 2022 
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the main entrance of the Govern-

[...]

NEY-IN-FACT with residence and postal address at 18-B Ranger 
St. cor. Air Force Rd. Zone 4 Signal Vill ., Taguig Metro Manila and 
Lot 29, Blk. 3, La Paz Homes, Bo. Cabezas, Trece Martires City, 
Cavite to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 18 April 
2022 amounts to FOUR HUNDRED NINE THOUSAND THREE 
HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO PESOS AND 56/100 (P409,372.56)
Philippine Currency, including interest, penalties and other charges 
as of said date but exclusive of all other expenses incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auc-
tion on AUGUST 04, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the